

2024 Membership Application

Jr. Golfer's Name
Age / Grade completed /
Parents Name(s)
Parent's Phone #(s)
Parent's Address
Parent's email(s)
Signature
Please X your golfer's session(s)
Currence & Corrence & Lune & CO.
Summer Camp - *June \$60 *June \$80
*July \$60 *July \$80
(* Camps may be limited to first 36 entries per Camp)
Junior League - \$150
Total Paid
To Register:
Mail this form along with a check payable to PHJGF to: PO Box 528, Cambridge, MN 55008

Email info@purplehawk.com with questions or call 763-689-3800 and leave a message. The Proshop does not open until Early/Mid April, but the phone is checked regularly. Forms can also be dropped off in person once the Proshop opens for the Season.

Summer Camps - June 10-13 & July 15-18

Ages 5-8: 8:00 am to 9:00 am - \$60

Instruction Monday-Wednesday, play the course and receive Ice Cream on Thursday!

Ages 9 & Up: 9:30 am to 10:45 am - \$80

Instruction Monday-Wednesday, play the course and receive Ice Cream on Thursday!

RH LH Have Clubs Need Clubs

If your Junior Golfer doesn't have clubs, we will have Junior Sets available.

All Junior Golfers in Camps receive a tee shirt

Please circle T-Shirt Size: YS YM YL S M L XL

Junior Leagues & Junior Championships

Junior Leagues are designed for the Junior golfer that has experience and is ready to play in a competitive environment. We will evaluate individuals on 6/19 to determine which of our two leagues (Masters or Junior Masters) best suit their ability.

When: Wednesdays from 9:00am-11:45am Dates: 6/19 through 8/7 (no league on 7/3) Details: 15-30 minutes of driving range warm-up plus 2:15-2:30 hours of golf time on the golf course.

Junior League Cost: \$150

<u>Junior League Members are eligible for \$5-9 Hole &</u> \$7-18 Hole green fees, M-F only, throughout the summer

Each Junior League Member will receive a Golf Polo Please circle Polo Size: YS YM YL S M L XL

Junior Championships - Wed, August 7

Winners will receive awards such as free golf and range memberships for the following season, golf balls, etc. The Purple Hawk Junior Golf Foundation also raises money for post secondary scholarships for high school students that will be distributed through our local Dollars for Scholars programs.